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ACTION ITEMS
ACTION ITEM AGENDA ITEM DATE ASSIGNED MEMBER | STATUS
City of Surrey to provide information on how Extreme
Weather Shelters (EWS)/ short-term shelters have COMPLETED
worked in different parts of Surrey to the Task Force Discussion of Work Plan 2021-06-17 Surrey Staff Provided at the June
for information. 30, 2021, meeting.
White Rock Housing Needs Report to be provided to
the Task Force when available. COMPLETED
Discussion of Work Plan 2021-06-17 White Rock Staff Provided at the July
29, 2021, meeting.
Task Force to look at what has worked well in other
municipalities and use this information to work To be provided at a
towards a model that will work for White Rock/South Discussion of Work Plan 2021-06-17 | Task Force Members .
later meeting.
Surrey.
The Chief Administrative Officer of White Rock and
City Manager of Surrey to discuss building types for a 2021-2022 Work Plan Priority White Rock CAO and | To be provided at a
. . . 2021-09-02 . .
potential full-time shelter location. ltems Surrey City Manager | later meeting.




MOTIONS

RECOMMENDATION

AGENDA ITEM

DATE

ASSIGNED MEMBER

STATUS

ARVPTF-2021-02: THAT the At-Risk and Vulnerable
Population Task Force recommend that Council
amend the name for the task for to be the "At-Risk
and Priority Population Task Force".

Task Force Name Change

2021-06-17

Task Force

COMPLETED

ARVPTF-2021-03: THAT the At Risk and Vulnerable
Population Task Force endorses their 2021 meeting
schedule to take place from 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. on
the following dates:

e Wednesday, June 30, 2021

e Thursday, July 15, 2021

e Thursday, July 29, 2021

e Thursday, September 2, 2021

e Thursday, September 16, 2021

e Wednesday, September 29, 2021

e Wednesday, October 13, 2021

e Wednesday, October 27, 2021

e Wednesday, November 10, 2021

e Wednesday, November 24, 2021

2021 Meeting Schedule

2021-06-17

Task Force

COMPLETED




